
MSA Uncoded SFP Module - 1000BASE-SX - 1GbE Multi Mode Fiber (MMF) Optic 
Transceiver - 1GE Gigabit Ethernet SFP - LC 550m - 850nm - DDM - TAA

Produkt ID: SFPSXMM

The SFPSXMM is a TAA compliant MSA compliant fiber SFP transceiver that’s designed, programmed 
and tested to work with 1000BASE-SX compatible MSA switches and routers. The SFP transceiver 
module supports a maximum distance of up to 550 m (1804 ft) and delivers dependable 10 GbE 
connectivity over fiber cabling.  <b>Technical Specifications: </b>

• Wavelength: 850 nm

• Maximum Data Transfer Rate: 1.25 Gbps

• Type: Multi Mode Fiber

• Connection Type: LC Connector

• Maximum Transfer Distance: 550 m (1804 ft)

• MTBF: 78,286 hours

• Power Consumption: Less than 1 Watt

• DDM: No

This SFP+ fiber module is hot-swappable, making upgrades and replacements seamless by minimizing 
network disruptions.

All StarTech.com SFP & SFP+ transceiver modules are backed by a lifetime warranty and free lifetime 
multilingual technical support. StarTech.com offers a wide variety of SFP modules and direct-attach 
SFP Cables, providing the convenience and reliability you need to ensure dependable network 
performance.



Certifikat, rapporter och kompatibilitet

       

Användning

• Replace defective or damaged SFP modules

• Utvidga nätverket till avlägsna platser

Funktioner

• 100% MSA UNCODED SFP TRANSCEIVER: Designed, programmed and tested to work with 
compatible MSA Compliant switches and routers to deliver reliable 1GbE connectivity

• TECHNICAL SPECS: 1000BASE-SX | 1Gbps | Multi Mode (MMF) | LC Connector | 850nm | Digital 
Diagnostic Monitoring (DDM) | Distances up to 550m (1804ft)

• TESTED FOR COMPATIBILITY: Hot-swappable in MSA Compliant routers and switches

• WORKS WITH MSA COMPLIANT SWITCHES: Works with switch models from Ubiquiti, D-Link, 
Netgear, Supermicro, TP-Link and more that accept uncoded modules

• Kan hotswappas med fiberoptiska moduler

Hårdvara

Garantipolicy 2 Years

Compatible Brand MSA Compliant

Industristandarder IEEE 802.3z 1000BASE-SX

Prestanda

Maximal 
dataöverföringshastigh
et

1.25 Gbps

Maximalt 
överföringsavstånd

550m [1804ft]

Fibertyp Multiläge



Våglängd 850nm

Fiber-driftsläge Full-duplex

DDM Ja

Kompatibla nätverk 1000 Mbps (1 Gbps)

Medeltid mellan fel 
(MTBF)

78,286 hours

Strömförbrukning < 1 W

Kontakt(er)

Lokala enhetskontakter 1 - Fiberoptisk LC duplex

Ström

Utspänning 3.3V DC

Miljö

Drifttemperatur 0°C to 70°C (32°F to 158°F)

Förvaringstemperatur -40°C to 85°C (-40°F to 85°F)

Luftfuktighet 5 till 95 % RH

Utseende

Produktlängd 2.2 in [55.0 mm]

Produktbredd 0.5 in [1.3 cm]

Produkthöjd 0.4 in [0.9 cm]

Produktvikt 0.6 oz [18.0 g]

Förpackning

Paketets längd 4.4 in [11.3 cm]

Paketets bredd 2.6 in [6.5 cm]

Paketets höjd 1.1 in [2.7 cm]

Fraktvikt (förpackning) 1.4 oz [40.0 g]



Vad det är i lådan

Ingår i paketet 1 - SFP Multimode LC Transceiver

Warranty 
Information

Warranty 2 År

* Produkters utseende och specifikationer kan komma att ändras utan förvarning.


